
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG00989 VIBHA VINODH 1015
2 STC2024UG03581 MALAVIKA RAJESH 1015
3 STC2024UG00281 BENCY MOHAN 1002
4 STC2024UG05801 UMA O R 998
5 STC2024UG04710 JINU T S 998
6 STC2024UG02626 ANJANA PRADEEP 997
7 STC2024UG02992 NIRANJANA.V 996
8 STC2024UG01109 ANJANA VS 995
9 STC2024UG05315 MITHRA PRASEED 991

10 STC2024UG01205 FATHIMATHUL HIBA 990
11 STC2024UG04622 SHREYA S 990
12 STC2024UG04080 ALEESHA V S 990
13 STC2024UG00319 AJISHA K R 989
14 STC2024UG03268 C S MEERA NAMBEESAN 988
15 STC2024UG05777 MANJIMA V M 987
16 STC2024UG04468 LIYA HANAN TN 986

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG04842 ATHULKRISHNA T B 985
2 STC2024UG00210 GEEVARGHESE M JOY 985
3 STC2024UG02997 MRUDULA MADHU 985
4 STC2024UG01236 ADARSH CV 983
5 STC2024UG04795 ANN ROSE C J 982
6 STC2024UG05253 LAKSHMI NANDHA U 982
7 STC2024UG02654 ANNA ALAINA S ALAPPAT 981
8 STC2024UG05223 SANJANA. M 980
9 STC2024UG00576 AKHIL S 980

10 STC2024UG00310 RITHUNANDA B 978
11 STC2024UG05029 ANNA SIJO 977
12 STC2024UG01618 GANESH M B 977
13 STC2024UG00482 MALAVIKA P.S 977
14 STC2024UG03846 DRISYA N 977
15 STC2024UG02531 MOHAMMED ADNAN C 975
16 STC2024UG05028 FAYAS K Y 975
17 STC2024UG03412 PRINCY ANIL 974
18 STC2024UG01467 SONNET SHAJU 974
19 STC2024UG05423 NEHA NAZAR 974
20 STC2024UG00036 ABIN BINU 973
21 STC2024UG00148 BENITA BIJU 972
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22 STC2024UG02026 DEVIKA K P 972
23 STC2024UG03010 ADHYA LAKSHMY P S 971
24 STC2024UG00448 FILBERT JOY 970
25 STC2024UG01574 AMRITHA.R S 968
26 STC2024UG00717 JAGANNATH J 967
27 STC2024UG01534 ROSHNI K KAMATH 967
28 STC2024UG01391 SANDESH EJ 966
29 STC2024UG05605 ARYA K S 966
30 STC2024UG00119 ARYAN. K. HARIMOM 965
31 STC2024UG00462 SABEENA ALKASIM 965
32 STC2024UG02241 FADIL 965
33 STC2024UG01738 ANANYA P. P 964
34 STC2024UG04206 ADITHYA K P 964
35 STC2024UG05783 AISWAYA V S 963
36 STC2024UG02285 GANGA MELEDATH 962
37 STC2024UG02315 ANN LIYA JOSHY 961
38 STC2024UG01589 KIRAN K 961
39 STC2024UG01581 NIVEDHITHA K 957
40 STC2024UG02735 CHAITHANYASUNESH 956
41 STC2024UG00523 KAILAS KRISHNAKUMAR 953
42 STC2024UG02722 BEWIN K BOBAN 953
43 STC2024UG03119 RIMA FATHIMA N R 952
44 STC2024UG01257 ALBIN JOSEPH VARGHESE 951
45 STC2024UG05548 DEVIKA SAJEESH 950
46 STC2024UG01248 JISNA SHAJU 950
47 STC2024UG01277 MUHAMMED SHABAN V P 950
48 STC2024UG02036 ALFRED DAVIES 950
49 STC2024UG05343 ANEENA M 948
50 STC2024UG04418 GOUTHAM G NAIR 948
51 STC2024UG05011 AMIT KRISHNA P 947
52 STC2024UG00552 NAYANA P S 946
53 STC2024UG00331 NATHALIYA FATHIMA TN 946
54 STC2024UG04948 SAKTHIPRASAD CHANDRAN 946
55 STC2024UG05122 ANUGRAHA C V 944
56 STC2024UG01151 MINJU MARIYA 941
57 STC2024UG05542 SOYA C BABU 941
58 STC2024UG00090 AAKASH J 941
59 STC2024UG03918 AAKASH J 941
60 STC2024UG01320 MUHAMMED ANEES P 940
61 STC2024UG04150 NIRANJANA MENON 938
62 STC2024UG03882 AKSHAYA S 937
63 STC2024UG05681 KASINATH K L 937
64 STC2024UG01240 MINNA SOBER 936
65 STC2024UG02553 SANA SHERIN A M 932



66 STC2024UG05291 ANET C M 931
67 STC2024UG03643 AKASH S 929
68 STC2024UG00271 ANJANA K S 928
69 STC2024UG02069 NEERAJ E 928
70 STC2024UG04982 MARIYA NICY THOMAS 927
71 STC2024UG02103 AKHILA S 926
72 STC2024UG01988 ANEETA RAJU 925
73 STC2024UG00440 ARCHANA C J 925
74 STC2024UG01413 AHALYA K U 925
75 STC2024UG00983 CHRISTO JOSEPH KAVALAKKATT 924
76 STC2024UG00343 EVINA SAJU 921
77 STC2024UG00779 SOURAV M S 920
78 STC2024UG02388 ANN CHRISTY JOY 920
79 STC2024UG01228 ANANYA V S 919
80 STC2024UG05581 AKHILAMOL P 917
81 STC2024UG00204 AYUSH K H 917
82 STC2024UG04645 MOHAMMED HIJAS V S 916
83 STC2024UG00975 ALEENA ANTONY 915
84 STC2024UG04010 K R KRISHNAVENNI 913
85 STC2024UG05052 ALAN P SUNIL 912
86 STC2024UG04163 HARIGOVIND P 912
87 STC2024UG04505 MARY MEESHMA C J 909
88 STC2024UG04154 ASHWIN US 908
89 STC2024UG02005 ASWIN M R 907
90 STC2024UG01874 ANAKHA LAKSHMI 907
91 STC2024UG02707 VAISHNAVI P S 906
92 STC2024UG03028 LAYA JOSE 906
93 STC2024UG04014 LEO YESUDASAN 906
94 STC2024UG00620 AISWARYA ROSE P S 906
95 STC2024UG01632 VINAYAK H 906
96 STC2024UG05017 ALFIN JOSHI P 905
97 STC2024UG01126 LAKSHMI K S 905
98 STC2024UG02225 SANVIYA JOBY 905
99 STC2024UG03470 KRISHNENDU C P 902

100 STC2024UG03712 RAMEESHATH NN 902
101 STC2024UG05098 ANGEL SHAJI 900
102 STC2024UG00729 ANUKRISHNA K 900
103 STC2024UG02068 K MOHAMMED ANSHID 900
104 STC2024UG05516 FATHIMUTHJUMANA P U 900
105 STC2024UG04412 AMNA FARHANA 898
106 STC2024UG04419 DIVEK P BHARATHAN 897
107 STC2024UG04636 ANJANA V 896
108 STC2024UG00533 SREESHMA KISHOR 895
109 STC2024UG05314 FATHIMA SHIFA K 892



110 STC2024UG03385 JISSAL C S 891
111 STC2024UG02995 ANANDHU SUBASH 890
112 STC2024UG00741 SIYANA A M 889
113 STC2024UG01013 MISHAL PM 886
114 STC2024UG04778 KRISHNAJA M N 886
115 STC2024UG04563 ANUROOP P C 886
116 STC2024UG04928 SANJANA S 882
117 STC2024UG00791 KRISHNAVENI K A 881
118 STC2024UG01361 VARSHA J MENON 881
119 STC2024UG00583 JIBSON JOBY 878
120 STC2024UG02956 DINADEV M G 877
121 STC2024UG01882 ADVAITH V 877
122 STC2024UG05568 KIRAN KV 876
123 STC2024UG00029 ALITTA.O.J 876
124 STC2024UG02336 KRISHNA KARAYIL MADHU 871
125 STC2024UG05545 ANVIN JOHNSON 870
126 STC2024UG00693 SILHA YESUDAS 869
127 STC2024UG03651 FAHIMA NASRIN C P 869
128 STC2024UG05383 SURYAPRABHA M S 867
129 STC2024UG05220 SANJU SUNIL 867
130 STC2024UG03167 GOPIKA K S 866
131 STC2024UG03030 APARNA S 864
132 STC2024UG02015 VAISHNAV K S 864
133 STC2024UG00447 MEENU M B 863
134 STC2024UG00732 SIBIN C T 863
135 STC2024UG02875 SIBIN C T 863
136 STC2024UG03772 DILSHA DHANESAN 862
137 STC2024UG02093 KRISHNAPRIYA M G 862
138 STC2024UG05466 LABEEB 861
139 STC2024UG00731 ANUSH JOSE 861
140 STC2024UG02118 AVANI S CHAND 860
141 STC2024UG00349 ASWATHY K 860
142 STC2024UG05395 AKSHARA P B 860
143 STC2024UG02141 ALAN SHAJU 859
144 STC2024UG04788 AMITH JOSE 859
145 STC2024UG03894 NEHLA FATHIMA 857
146 STC2024UG03657 AYUSH J 857
147 STC2024UG01366 MALAVIKA C P 856
148 STC2024UG05547 RIDHIL P JOSEPH 855
149 STC2024UG05751 ALAN CHRISTO 855
150 STC2024UG04135 ABHIRAM.M.SHAJU 854
151 STC2024UG02119 EDWIN ROBY P 853
152 STC2024UG01893 ABISHEK A S 853
153 STC2024UG02244 PRANAV P AJITH 853



154 STC2024UG01066 ABU ADAMS N B 851
155 STC2024UG03468 ANNIE AMBOOKEN 850
156 STC2024UG03198 FAHD K 848
157 STC2024UG01452 DEVIKA SWARUP 848
158 STC2024UG01838 ADHITHYA KRISHNA U S 847
159 STC2024UG02100 VYSHNAV P S 846
160 STC2024UG03207 JYOTHY JOJU 846
161 STC2024UG01605 ENAYA SALIM 846
162 STC2024UG04426 BHARATH M B 846
163 STC2024UG00078 RENNA ROSE 845
164 STC2024UG01019 VISMAYA P P 844
165 STC2024UG03069 MILAN THOMAS C 843
166 STC2024UG03673 ANN MARIYA MEJO P 843
167 STC2024UG05327 KRISHNAPRIYA PP 842
168 STC2024UG04858 MUHAMMAD RISAL VM 840
169 STC2024UG00103 MUHAMMAD ANAS H 840
170 STC2024UG00501 AMAL P VINOD 840
171 STC2024UG03276 ANN MARIYA SOJAN 838
172 STC2024UG02609 ROSHAN K D 838
173 STC2024UG00444 LAKSHMI GAYATHRY S G 838
174 STC2024UG04549 MALEEHA R K 836
175 STC2024UG04404 HARIKRISHNAN K S 834
176 STC2024UG01246 VAZEERA K S 834
177 STC2024UG02752 THAMANNA KHATHOON 834
178 STC2024UG00882 ALIN DEVIS 832
179 STC2024UG01727 ANNA J UKKEN 832
180 STC2024UG03767 SAMUEL P LEO 832
181 STC2024UG02436 C V VISMAYA 832
182 STC2024UG05313 MUHAMMED NIHAL 829
183 STC2024UG03140 KRIPA K 829
184 STC2024UG00426 AVIN C V 827
185 STC2024UG03832 BHAVYA.K.R 827
186 STC2024UG02816 NIRANJANA.S 826
187 STC2024UG00602 ANAGHA P J 826
188 STC2024UG00018 FATHIMA FIDHA MK 825
189 STC2024UG00955 FATHIMA RUKZANA 825
190 STC2024UG03042 PRANAV G NATH 824
191 STC2024UG00283 GOUTHAM.R.MENON 823
192 STC2024UG03271 NAVNEETH DINESH 823
193 STC2024UG05321 ATHIRA V S 822
194 STC2024UG03877 JEFFERSON LIJU 822
195 STC2024UG01657 DEERAJDAS C 821
196 STC2024UG00599 JENIFF J SAM 820
197 STC2024UG03546 SHAHBAS M A 820



198 STC2024UG05411 PARTHIV K P 818
199 STC2024UG05651 ANUSREE P D 818
200 STC2024UG00765 CHRIS B NAMBADAN 817
201 STC2024UG02474 NAVNEETH DINESH 816
202 STC2024UG01649 PARTHIV S MARAR 816
203 STC2024UG00575 NIVIN NOGI 813
204 STC2024UG03403 PAVAN M J 812
205 STC2024UG03599 ARCHANA T S 811
206 STC2024UG03482 NAVANEETH H 811
207 STC2024UG03608 ABHISHEK K S 810
208 STC2024UG05589 HEAVEN C S 810
209 STC2024UG05549 HASNA JASMIN U 809
210 STC2024UG05033 NEHA K J 808
211 STC2024UG00384 SREYA 804
212 STC2024UG05622 SURYA KRISHNA K 802
213 STC2024UG03065 STEPHY BEJOY 802
214 STC2024UG03836 ESHAN MOHAMMED 800
215 STC2024UG00123 LIBIKA B 798
216 STC2024UG03555 ADHYA V S 798
217 STC2024UG03195 RINALD T JOHNSON 797
218 STC2024UG00654 ALDRIN SAMSON 797
219 STC2024UG04875 AMALEKHA CLARENCIA P A 794
220 STC2024UG02886 ANGEL ROSE C P 793
221 STC2024UG01313 JESNA P J 793
222 STC2024UG03400 VIVEK SURESH 793
223 STC2024UG04727 DHYAN KRISHNA 791
224 STC2024UG02837 CHRIS ANTONY 791
225 STC2024UG00182 JOYWIN JOSE 790
226 STC2024UG00362 ABHIJAY 789
227 STC2024UG00958 ANGELIN K J 788
228 STC2024UG00680 CHRISWIN KOLLANNUR 786
229 STC2024UG02338 MIDHILAJ 786
230 STC2024UG02651 ANASWARA.G 785
231 STC2024UG01817 ANAGHA ANTOOS 784
232 STC2024UG02949 DIYA PRAKASH 784
233 STC2024UG01791 ANAMIKA K S 783
234 STC2024UG04284 ALAN JOSEPH 783
235 STC2024UG04429 AGRAJ P B 782
236 STC2024UG03956 ATHULYA SURESH 782
237 STC2024UG01415 AIBEL J GEORGE 782
238 STC2024UG01158 JINU JOSHY 780
239 STC2024UG01714 MELKIZEDEK T.J 780
240 STC2024UG00508 ADITHYAN C 780
241 STC2024UG03762 ABINANDH KRISHNA C S 779



242 STC2024UG00137 EVIN SHIBU 779
243 STC2024UG03648 NIBU KRISHNA C V 779
244 STC2024UG00623 ATHULKRISHNA.S 778
245 STC2024UG01390 MOHAMED NAZIL 778
246 STC2024UG01807 JYOTHIKA P J 777
247 STC2024UG01061 JOEL JOBI 775
248 STC2024UG00601 JUVANI JOYSON 775
249 STC2024UG04668 ADITH N 774
250 STC2024UG00088 MUHAMMAD SHIBIN 774
251 STC2024UG02993 LEVIN VINSON 773
252 STC2024UG04715 ADARSH PROMOD P 772
253 STC2024UG04583 ANUPAMA V S 771
254 STC2024UG03951 SREESHANTH.S 771
255 STC2024UG00073 ABHISHEK V R 769
256 STC2024UG02822 SWATLANA T A 769
257 STC2024UG03356 AJINRAJ 767
258 STC2024UG03221 RINSHA R A 767
259 STC2024UG03531 ARYA P C 767
260 STC2024UG03826 LIBIN JOBY E 766
261 STC2024UG00134 SANAD ABOOBACKER SAJITH 766
262 STC2024UG04173 SREYAS PRADEEP 765
263 STC2024UG01356 MUHAMMED ANAS P S 764
264 STC2024UG04579 RAJITHESH K R 763
265 STC2024UG03261 K V AADITHIAN 763
266 STC2024UG04716 ASHLIN SHINTO RAPHAEL 763
267 STC2024UG04731 J S BHAGAVATH 760
268 STC2024UG05462 RISVIN RAJAN 758
269 STC2024UG05318 SANIA SUNIL 758
270 STC2024UG00982 ABIJITH V 757
271 STC2024UG04838 SHAHALMOHAMEDC 756
272 STC2024UG04246 SREESHMA MS 755
273 STC2024UG02387 THEJASRI 753
274 STC2024UG00563 ADHARSH A R 753
275 STC2024UG00260 ANNLIYA SHAJU 751
276 STC2024UG05310 ARYA.J 751
277 STC2024UG05517 SAFNA HANEEFA 749
278 STC2024UG05769 FATHIMA T A 749
279 STC2024UG03985 BRITTO THOMAS 749
280 STC2024UG02750 BILVA T B 746
281 STC2024UG03477 ARDHRA K 746
282 STC2024UG05336 AGHINESH A B 743
283 STC2024UG01401 AMED C 743
284 STC2024UG02778 NANDANA M S 743
285 STC2024UG03298 AMALDEV P P 743



286 STC2024UG04515 AKSHAYA B 742
287 STC2024UG02813 ARCHA K G 741
288 STC2024UG05567 ASWINKRISHNA V S 739
289 STC2024UG00565 NITHINA SURESHKUMAR 739
290 STC2024UG00321 MK FATHIMATH SHAHANA SHERI 739
291 STC2024UG02832 ADHITHYA AISWARYA K V 738
292 STC2024UG02022 MANJIMA M 738
293 STC2024UG01579 SAHAL P M 738
294 STC2024UG01476 SHAHALMOHAMMMEDC 736
295 STC2024UG03127 M V VRENDHA 736
296 STC2024UG02101 LANCE SUNIL A 735
297 STC2024UG01538 ALBIN SABU 735
298 STC2024UG02758 ARCHANA C R 734
299 STC2024UG02792 MUHAMMAD ANEES M S 734
300 STC2024UG00459 SMINU NOBY ANCHERY 733
301 STC2024UG01603 NIVED VINOD 733
302 STC2024UG04804 ANIT PAULY 732
303 STC2024UG01688 DEVAJITH P S 732
304 STC2024UG00944 MUHAMMED SALIM H 730
305 STC2024UG02723 MITHRAVINDA P D 729
306 STC2024UG00181 ANJO CLEETUS V 728
307 STC2024UG03995 RISHIKA RAGU 728
308 STC2024UG05137 SATHEESH KUMAR M 727
309 STC2024UG03110 AMAL KRISHNA V J 727
310 STC2024UG04689 AKARSH P S 727
311 STC2024UG02082 ALEN V S 727
312 STC2024UG01856 JESEENA C S 724
313 STC2024UG02459 SHARON.V. T 723
314 STC2024UG02342 MUHAMMED ASIF N J 722
315 STC2024UG05402 ADARSH C 722
316 STC2024UG04765 MUHAMMED DHANISH K 722
317 STC2024UG03297 ELJO P J 721
318 STC2024UG00244 JAIS RAJU 720
319 STC2024UG00413 TOS JEES CHIRAMEL 719
320 STC2024UG01069 SHAHILA S 718
321 STC2024UG00251 VAISHNAV K 718
322 STC2024UG05304 AKHILA M S 716
323 STC2024UG04936 DINEESH TB 715
324 STC2024UG03528 AMARNATHA.J 714
325 STC2024UG00150 GAYATHRI.SREEKUMAR 712
326 STC2024UG00074 AADIDEV P A 710
327 STC2024UG02200 JIZ C JOHN 710
328 STC2024UG00115 VIJEESH KRISHNA V 708
329 STC2024UG00376 ARDHRA HARIHARAN 708



330 STC2024UG03690 MOHAMMED ZAHAL 708
331 STC2024UG05765 SINU . R 706
332 STC2024UG00379 ALI NOWSHAD 705
333 STC2024UG00768 NIRANJANA KRISHNA 704
334 STC2024UG00707 SANJAY A P 702
335 STC2024UG02011 ANGELIN MARIYA DAVIS 700
336 STC2024UG05440 ANASWARA BIJU 700
337 STC2024UG01466 GODSON ANTONY M 698
338 STC2024UG05698 GAYATHRI K T 698
339 STC2024UG05096 ALWIN K BIJU 696
340 STC2024UG04215 ARATHY P S 696
341 STC2024UG03377 AMEENA M A 696
342 STC2024UG04552 MATHEW GEEJO THEKKATH 696
343 STC2024UG01572 NOHIN VARGHESE 695
344 STC2024UG02719 ADHEENA KRISHNA M R 695
345 STC2024UG02784 ANANDHU KRISHNA P V 693
346 STC2024UG02053 KAILASNADH K S 692
347 STC2024UG02461 STEFIN K SABU 691
348 STC2024UG03569 KALYANI K 691
349 STC2024UG00912 FADHIL CM 691
350 STC2024UG04483 SUHAIL K S 687
351 STC2024UG03828 ABHIRAM P R 687
352 STC2024UG04650 MALAVIKA P S 686
353 STC2024UG04840 DEO REGI 686
354 STC2024UG02292 BIXO BABU 684
355 STC2024UG00209 ARSENIO MICHLIN 684
356 STC2024UG02431 VISHNU SADANANDAN 683
357 STC2024UG03397 SMRITHY P S 683
358 STC2024UG04702 HISANA NASARIN M N 680
359 STC2024UG04451 LALKRISHNA V J 680
360 STC2024UG00634 ISSAC C S 678
361 STC2024UG03769 DEEPAK DEV LEKSHMAN T 677
362 STC2024UG02488 BLESSY CJ 673
363 STC2024UG02112 ANUPAMA RAJENDRAN P R 673
364 STC2024UG05421 ASWIN M S 672
365 STC2024UG05141 ADIKESH E L 672
366 STC2024UG02058 AYANA BYJU 671
367 STC2024UG03395 MEENAKSHY RAM K 670
368 STC2024UG03257 NAVANEETH P P 668
369 STC2024UG00191 JEWEL ANTONY PRIJU 667
370 STC2024UG02418 THEJUS C 663
371 STC2024UG02293 ABHINAV MITHRA 662
372 STC2024UG03932 VINAYAK AV 662
373 STC2024UG04628 AVANI VASUDEV 662



374 STC2024UG03472 JOJIN JOHN 661
375 STC2024UG04433 ADITHYAN K .R 661
376 STC2024UG03250 AGNIVESH SANTHOSH 660
377 STC2024UG00156 NEZAL FARIS.M.M 659
378 STC2024UG00830 DEVIKA T H 655
379 STC2024UG04291 JEEVAN J NEELANKAVIL 654
380 STC2024UG05513 ADITHYAN KUMBIL SUNIL 654
381 STC2024UG02155 AKSHAY S R 653
382 STC2024UG05081 EDWIN V R 649
383 STC2024UG03532 VAIBAV V S 647
384 STC2024UG03155 ALAN SUNNY 644
385 STC2024UG03078 BISIN EB 643
386 STC2024UG04368 JOHN JOGI CHITTILAPPILLY 642
387 STC2024UG02984 AJAY RAM P 642
388 STC2024UG02440 EVIN C B 641
389 STC2024UG03237 ADWAIDH N. S 640
390 STC2024UG05091 MOHAMED ADNAN M S 640
391 STC2024UG03354 SALVA LUBABA C A 637
392 STC2024UG05110 SREELAKSHMY M S 637
393 STC2024UG03717 MOHAMED NIHAL 636
394 STC2024UG04355 EMMANUEL JOY 635
395 STC2024UG04678 NANDHAGOPAN K A 634
396 STC2024UG00804 AKSHAY KRISHNA P U 632
397 STC2024UG05365 ANAMIKA M S 630
398 STC2024UG04847 ASWIN M S 630
399 STC2024UG05699 ALAN SAJEEV 626
400 STC2024UG00197 SANDRA C A 625
401 STC2024UG03287 ARCHA V S 610
402 STC2024UG04182 DHIJILDAVIS 609
403 STC2024UG05056 SAYANKRISHNA K S 607
404 STC2024UG04210 SREEJITH R 603
405 STC2024UG03187 ASHLIN WILSON 603
406 STC2024UG02446 HELBIN JOSHY P 602
407 STC2024UG02276 SALMAN SAID SALEEM 600
408 STC2024UG00235 ALEN VARGHESE 598
409 STC2024UG04922 SURYAGOVIND A V 592
410 STC2024UG01912 AMALDEV K M 583
411 STC2024UG05139 DINI V F 580
412 STC2024UG04290 ADITH MOHAN 576
413 STC2024UG03024 GLEN JOSEPH K S 576
414 STC2024UG04964 DEVASIVA KP 570
415 STC2024UG01133 BENADICT I A 557
416 STC2024UG03186 POURNAMI.K.S 553
417 STC2024UG00923 SACHIN BAIBU 551



418 STC2024UG03670 ADIL FAISAL EBRAHIM 546
419 STC2024UG02918 AADITH N ASHOK 542
420 STC2024UG04498 ALBIN THOMAS 537
421 STC2024UG00075 J S BHAGAVATH 330

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG01228 ANANYA V S 919
2 STC2024UG04778 KRISHNAJA M N 886

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG01019 VISMAYA P P 844
2 STC2024UG04429 AGRAJ P B 782
3 STC2024UG03956 ATHULYA SURESH 782
4 STC2024UG02822 SWATLANA T A 769
5 STC2024UG03298 AMALDEV P P 743
6 STC2024UG02832 ADHITHYA AISWARYA K V 738
7 STC2024UG03110 AMAL KRISHNA V J 727
8 STC2024UG04215 ARATHY P S 696
9 STC2024UG02431 VISHNU SADANANDAN 683

10 STC2024UG02293 ABHINAV MITHRA 662
11 STC2024UG05110 SREELAKSHMY M S 637
12 STC2024UG01912 AMALDEV K M 583

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG00482 MALAVIKA P.S 977
2 STC2024UG04206 ADITHYA K P 964

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG05548 DEVIKA SAJEESH 950
2 STC2024UG05681 KASINATH K L 937
3 STC2024UG00271 ANJANA K S 928
4 STC2024UG01413 AHALYA K U 925
5 STC2024UG02995 ANANDHU SUBASH 890
6 STC2024UG04563 ANUROOP P C 886
7 STC2024UG04928 SANJANA S 882
8 STC2024UG05383 SURYAPRABHA M S 867
9 STC2024UG03030 APARNA S 864

10 STC2024UG03772 DILSHA DHANESAN 862
11 STC2024UG02093 KRISHNAPRIYA M G 862
12 STC2024UG04135 ABHIRAM.M.SHAJU 854

SC - (Waiting List) 

ETB - (Confirmed List) 

ETB - (Waiting List) 

ST - (Confirmed List) 
No Students present in Confirmed list

ST - (Waiting List) 
No Students present in waiting list

SC - (Confirmed List) 



13 STC2024UG03599 ARCHANA T S 811
14 STC2024UG03555 ADHYA V S 798
15 STC2024UG04715 ADARSH PROMOD P 772
16 STC2024UG03531 ARYA P C 767
17 STC2024UG02387 THEJASRI 753
18 STC2024UG04515 AKSHAYA B 742
19 STC2024UG00565 NITHINA SURESHKUMAR 739
20 STC2024UG03127 M V VRENDHA 736
21 STC2024UG02758 ARCHANA C R 734
22 STC2024UG04689 AKARSH P S 727
23 STC2024UG05304 AKHILA M S 716
24 STC2024UG05765 SINU . R 706
25 STC2024UG02719 ADHEENA KRISHNA M R 695
26 STC2024UG02784 ANANDHU KRISHNA P V 693
27 STC2024UG04650 MALAVIKA P S 686
28 STC2024UG03769 DEEPAK DEV LEKSHMAN T 677
29 STC2024UG05421 ASWIN M S 672
30 STC2024UG03078 BISIN EB 643
31 STC2024UG04678 NANDHAGOPAN K A 634
32 STC2024UG04847 ASWIN M S 630

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG02956 DINADEV M G 877

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG00181 ANJO CLEETUS V 728

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG02531 MOHAMMED ADNAN C 975
2 STC2024UG05028 FAYAS K Y 975

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG00462 SABEENA ALKASIM 965
2 STC2024UG02241 FADIL 965
3 STC2024UG03119 RIMA FATHIMA N R 952
4 STC2024UG01277 MUHAMMED SHABAN V P 950
5 STC2024UG05343 ANEENA M 948
6 STC2024UG00331 NATHALIYA FATHIMA TN 946
7 STC2024UG01320 MUHAMMED ANEES P 940
8 STC2024UG03712 RAMEESHATH NN 902
9 STC2024UG02068 K MOHAMMED ANSHID 900

10 STC2024UG05516 FATHIMUTHJUMANA P U 900
11 STC2024UG04412 AMNA FARHANA 898
12 STC2024UG05314 FATHIMA SHIFA K 892

MUSLIMS - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIMS - (Waiting List) 

LC OTHER THAN ANGLO INDIANS - (Confirmed List) 

LC OTHER THAN ANGLO INDIANS - (Waiting List) 



13 STC2024UG03651 FAHIMA NASRIN C P 869
14 STC2024UG03894 NEHLA FATHIMA 857
15 STC2024UG03198 FAHD K 848
16 STC2024UG04858 MUHAMMAD RISAL VM 840
17 STC2024UG00103 MUHAMMAD ANAS H 840
18 STC2024UG02752 THAMANNA KHATHOON 834
19 STC2024UG00018 FATHIMA FIDHA MK 825
20 STC2024UG03836 ESHAN MOHAMMED 800
21 STC2024UG02338 MIDHILAJ 786
22 STC2024UG00088 MUHAMMAD SHIBIN 774
23 STC2024UG03221 RINSHA R A 767
24 STC2024UG00134 SANAD ABOOBACKER SAJITH 766
25 STC2024UG05517 SAFNA HANEEFA 749
26 STC2024UG00321 MK FATHIMATH SHAHANA SHERI 739
27 STC2024UG01579 SAHAL P M 738
28 STC2024UG00944 MUHAMMED SALIM H 730
29 STC2024UG02342 MUHAMMED ASIF N J 722
30 STC2024UG03377 AMEENA M A 696
31 STC2024UG00912 FADHIL CM 691
32 STC2024UG04483 SUHAIL K S 687
33 STC2024UG04702 HISANA NASARIN M N 680
34 STC2024UG00156 NEZAL FARIS.M.M 659
35 STC2024UG05091 MOHAMED ADNAN M S 640
36 STC2024UG03354 SALVA LUBABA C A 637
37 STC2024UG03717 MOHAMED NIHAL 636
38 STC2024UG02276 SALMAN SAID SALEEM 600
39 STC2024UG03670 ADIL FAISAL EBRAHIM 546

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG04451 LALKRISHNA V J 680

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG03186 POURNAMI.K.S 553
2 STC2024UG02918 AADITH N ASHOK 542

OB HINDUS - (Confirmed List) 

OB HINDUS - (Waiting List) 


